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DETAILS  OF TEACHERS TRAINING  
 

S.NO. NAMES Total Number 
of Trainings 
Attended 

Name of Last Five  Attended Trainings 

1 RAJAN SINGH 09 1. Practicing Blended Learning 
2. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
3. Developing Scientific Temperament 
4. Content and Time Management 
5. Values Education and its Significance 

2 HEMLATA GAUTAM 29 1. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
2. Strengthening Reading Competency 
3. Teaching Strategies in English (Secondary Level) 
4. Connecting and Communicating with Parents 
5. Embracing Multilingualism in Classrooms 

3 HARIDARSHAN SINGH 08 1. Career Guidance- Two Days 
2. Classroom Management 
3. Teaching Strategies in Science (Secondary Level) 
4. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
5. Promoting Mental Health 

4 SURBHI GERA 18 1. Environmental education in practice 
2.Strengthing reading competency 
3. Art integration across curriculum 
4. Effective communication skills  
5.Understanding multiple intelligence 

5 SWATI AGARWAL 09 1. Basics in Accountancy 
2. Adopting Inclusive Practices in Classroom 
3. Focusing on Competency Based Education 
4. Experiential Learning in Practice 
5. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 

6 PARUL SHARMA 20 1. Developing Scientific Temperament 
2. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
3. Teaching Strategies in Science (Secondary Level) 
4. Protection of Child Rights 
5. Teaching Strategies in Biology (Sr. Secondary) 

7 MANOJ SINGH 
PANWAR 

20 1. Teaching Strategies in Mathematics (secondary level) 
2. Understanding in multiple intelligence 
3. Joyful Mathematics 
4. Promoting Mental Health 
5. 21st century skills 



 

8 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 29 1. Cyber Security and Ethics 
2. Understanding Multiple Intelligence 
3. Community Outreach Program 
4. Essential Components of a Lesson Plan 
5. Leadership - Leading from the Front 

9 KALPANA GUPTA 18 1. Setting Outcomes in Teaching – Learning 
2. Story Telling in Classroom 
3. Working with Learning Disabilities 
4. Stress Management Techniques. 
5. Health Promoting Schools 

10 SUNITA GUPTA 02 1. Pariksha pe Charcha 
2. Digital infrastructure for knowledge 

11 NISHA DWIVEDI 27 1. Career Guidance in Schools 
2. Importance of Personal Hygiene and Nutrition 
3. Effective Communication Skills 
4. Anger Free Schools 
5. Content and Time Managemen 

12 ANITA 13 1. kala Samekit Shiksha 
2. Bhasha Shikshan Shastra 
3. Hindi Bhasha Me Lekhan Tatha Sahitya Srijan 
4. Covid awareness  
5. Teaching Strategies in Hindi (Secondary Level) 

13 ASHUTOSH 09 1. Importance of Personal Hygiene and Nutrition 
2. Values Education and its Significance 
3. Decision Making Skills in Adolescents 
4. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
5. Education for Peace 

14 RAJ KUMAR 08 1. Art Integration across Curriculum 
2. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
3. Decision Making Skills in Adolescents 
4. Importance of Personal Hygiene and Nutrition 
5. Content and Time Management 

15 BHAWNA TANDON 11 1. Happy teacher creates happy classrooms 
2. Story telling in classrooms 
3. Pariksha pe charcha 
4. Pre-school teaching methodology 
5. Anger free school 

16 DEEPIKA TIWARI 15 1. Adopting inclusive practices in classroom 
2. Content & time management 
3. Joyful mathematics 
4. Life skills 
5.Pre- school teaching methodology 

17 MAMTA SAXENA 26 1. Fostering Critical and Creative Literacy 
2. Setting Outcomes in Teaching - Learning 
3. Child psychology understanding development stages 
4. Pariksha pe Charcha 



 

5. Adopting Inclusive Practices in Classroom 

18 SHASHI RANI 25 1. Hindi Bhasha Me Lekhan Tatha Sahitya Srijan 
2. Blooms Taxonomy and its Application 
3. Working with Learning Disabilities 
4. Essential Components of a Lesson Plan 
5. Child Psychology - Understanding Developmental 
Stages 

19 HEMLATA SHARMA 03 1. Pariksha pe Charcha 
2. Financial Literacy- Attendance and Feedback 
3. Digital Infrastructure for knowledge 

20 BHAWNA 18 1. Content and Time Management 
2. Story Telling in Classroom 
3. Career Guidance in Schools 
4. Experiential Learning in Practice 
5. Teaching and Learning Styles 

21 POONAM VARSHNEY 21 1. Focusing on Competency Based Education 
2. Teaching and Learning Styles 
3. Content and Time Management 
4. Happy Teacher Creates Happy Classrooms 
5. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 

22 RAKESH CHAUHAN 07 1. Protection of Child Rights 
2. Salient Features of National Education Policy 2020 
3. Art Integration in Schools 
4. Protection of Child Rights 
5. Content and Time Management 
 

23 RENU CHAUDHARY 21 1. Strengthening Reading Competency 
2. Child Psychology - Understanding Developmental 
Stages 
3. Connecting and Communicating with Parents 
4. 21st Century Skills 
5. Art Integration across Curriculum 
 

24 NASREENA SALEEM 05 1. Library an Asset for Research and Learning 
2. 21st Century Skills 
3. Teaching and Learning Styles 
4. Adopting Inclusive Practices in Classroom 
5. Education for Peace 

 


